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“Wartburgschutzenkreis “ e. V.

Tabelle
Kleinkaliber - Sportpistole Kreisliga 2025

Internet : www.wartburgschuetzenkreis.de

Mitglied im Thiringer Schitzenbund e.V. und Landessportbund Thiringen e.V. $ ‘ ﬁ i

04.04.2025 SV Tiefenort

10.05.2025 SV Dorndorf R6hn

23.05.2025 SV Tiefenort
Rickrunde

06.06.2025 RofRdorfer SV

20.06.2025 RofRdorfer SV

04.07.2025 SV Dorndorf R6hn

M2

M1

M2

M3

M3

M1

Punkte

EM ME
1 0: 2 4
0 0:0 0
0 0:0 0
0 0:0 0
0 0:0 0
0 0:0 0

M3

M3

M1

M2

M1

M2

RoRdorfer SV

RoRdorfer SV

SV Dorndorf Réhn

SV Tiefenort

SV Dorndorf Réhn

SV Tiefenort

Platz

1. M3 RoRdorfer SV
2. M2 SV Tiefenort
3. M1 SV Dorndorf R6hn

Kreisligaleiter
Wolfsburg-Unkeroda
Lindenstrasse 7
99834 Gerstungen
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Kreisklasse

Gesamtpunkte
Einzel Mannschaft
4 1 2 0
1 4 0 5
0 0 0 0

Markus Schierl

Telefon: 0171 /8609301

E-Mail:
kreisliga@wartburgschuetzenkreis.de
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